Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Tree Removal - Tombee Road and No Man Land Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed fallen trees from workshelf and channel.

2014-555A / St. Helena Island Tree Removal

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RMTRD / Remove trees - Ditch

RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf
2014-555A / St. Helena Island Tree Removal
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
4.0
15.0
12.0
315

315

Labor
Cost

$10.23
$86.52
$346.41
$298.20
$741.36

$741.36

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$42.80
$43.72
$31.11
$117.63

$117.63

Material
Cost

$0.00
$22.89
$38.96
$12.80
$74.65

$74.65

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Completion: Jun-14

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$57.68
$222.21
$194.52
$481.03

$481.03

Total Cost

$16.85
$209.89
$651.30
$536.63
$1,414.67

$1,414.67

After




Project: No Man
Land Road Tree
Removal

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2014-555A

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
June 2014
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Project: Tombee
Road Tree Removal

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2014-555A

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
June 2014
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